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11 15108554004754 ANIKET KALIDAS DHENGRE Male Schedule Cast (SC) 141.50000

12 15126347004940 DNYANESHWAR SHRIRAM CHAUDHARI Male Other Backward Class (OBC) 141.50000

16 15111355007039 RANJITSINH UDAYSINH DESHMUKH Male
Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC)
138.50000

17 15108604001998 VISHNU BABANRAO GARUDE Male Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 137.50000

21 15132541005246 GORAKSHNATH YUVRAJ BAGUL Male
Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC)
135.50000

36 15108567001693 AARTI RAJU PAWAR Female De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 131.50000

66 15102612000770 ATTAULLA MADAR SHAIKH Male Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 118.00000

79 15108588003270 JITENDRA SITARAM SANKPAL Male Open (Unreserved) 114.00000

168 15137368005434 ANITA NAVASU BHANGARE Female Schedule Tribe (ST) 92.50000
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